12/7/2005

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

LogIn

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
399 12/6/05
399 12/6/05
399 12/6/05
399 12/6/05
399 12/6/05
399  12/6/05
399  12/6/05
399 12/7/05
399 12/7/05

Time Notes
11:53.28 Start Application
11:53.52 Game Manager
11:53.52 Wagering Enabled
16:15.24 Start Application
17:38.19 Start Application
18:14.52 Start Application
19:39.10 Start Application
0:07.46 Game Manager
0:08.43 Wagering Disabled




